
BEANRTZDAR0152400000279108

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

RIZIKI ZABIBU
BUJUMBURA

TRANSIT BUJUMBURA

SAME AS ABOVE

TOREADOR ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-03-21
KARIM EXPORT S.A

TMBNJ25J8C7012635 1 USED SKODA ROOMSTER 1320.00 Kg 11.36 m3
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